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FPDR Director's Calendar 
June 2024 

 
June 3, 2024 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
June 4, 2024 Tuesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
June 5, 2024 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
12:30 PM - 5:00 PM  Out of Office 

 
June 6, 2024 Thursday  

10:00 AM - 12:30 PM  Litigation Review Meetings 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
June 7, 2024 Friday 

11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 
 
June 10, 2024 Monday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  SF Performance Reviews Steering Committee Meeting 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Commissioner Gonzalez 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Code & Charter Match - Bureau Reps. Monthly Check in 

 
June 11, 2024 Tuesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
June 12, 2024 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
June 13, 2024 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  ELT + DCAs Meeting 
 
June 14, 2024 Friday 

7:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Out of Office 
11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 

 
 
 
June 17, 2024 Monday 
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10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Jonus Biery DCA 

 
June 18, 2024 Tuesday 
 No Meetings 
 
June 19, 2024 Wednesday 

All Day  Juneteenth 
 
June 20, 2024 Thursday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 

 
June 21, 2024 Friday 

11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 
 
June 24, 2024 Monday 

11:30 AM - 12:00 PM  All-Bureau and Office Briefing Booklet Prep Meeting 
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  Budget & Finance Leadership Team 

 
June 25, 2024 Tuesday 

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM  Commissioner Gonzalez 
10:30 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:15 PM - 3:15 PM  2024 Class/Comp Study Budget & Finance Service Area Leaders Interview Session 
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
June 26, 2024 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
June 27, 2024 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Thursday ELT 
 
June 28, 2024 Friday 

11:30 AM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 


